14 Ekim 2021 Persembe

5. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
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At ismi
1.BOZTUNA
2.INTERCOLER
3.MSDIVAA
4. OTUZALTI
5 TUNCSAH
6.UKSUz
7 BOLAYIR FIRTINAS
8.DEHVE
9.HISAR GUZELI
10.KIVRIK
11.MUKOM
12.SILASALIHA

1.)60.000 ¢

Yas
3yde
3yde
3yde
3yke
3yae
3yke
3yad
3yad
3yad
3yad
3ykd
3ykd

Deklareler

Maidern/DHOW
2.)24.000 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
YAMANER - ASKANA
GOKTEKIN - K. MMONDIALE (AUT)
BABA MEVLUT - MELISKZ
BERKCAN - KARAINCI25
HABERBATUR - TUNGKAYA
HABERKAN - KUBAY
GOKTUNA - BALKANRIZGAR
JOKER - REFIKA
HSARBEY - NURTANES]
SARRAF - BERKAKZ
JOKER- LAL KZI
CAVUSOGLU - FERAYHANM

Siklet

53
53
57
57
54
53
52
52
55
55
55
55

Jokey

SEV.GOKCE
MUYAR
S.OZEN
MER.GELIK
GOZCELIK
CPASO
MAKIN
MUH.OK
B.KURDU
B.AVERBAK
BMMRIK

H.SIMSEK

57 kg,

3.12.000 ¢

Sahip
TEKIN BIRICIK
HALIL ASLAN
FARUK ATES
AHMET KAYA
CUNEYTBAS
KAYAKAYA
MUSTAFA AKGUN
SERDAR ONDEL
DENIZ DOGAN
LUTFI SABANCI
ISVET CIFTCI
RECEP INCESU

izmir Hipdromu (52. Yans Giinii)

1200 Gim
4.)6.000 ¢

Antrendrii
SER.GOKCE
HAKAN ASLAN
MEH.KAYA
F.KEMAHLIOGLU
F.KEMAHLIOGLU
TATES
MCAM
MEH.KAYA
S.YUDUM
MTAVER
MTAVER
HKURT

HP
11
15
31
21

29
28
12
13

Son6 Y.
890700
608000
727334
480085
85
0

26
6362
456505
907
678606



